WERTHER NTERNATIONAL

P 150/50 AL

Part Number

HP

Power Requirements
Output CFM

Output L.

Max Pressure PSI

Max Pressure Bar
Operating Pressure PSI
Operating Pressure Bar
Noise Level

Tank Size Gal.

Tank Size Lt.
Dimensions

Weight

Packed Dimensions
Packed Weight

OuTPUT FLOW

£ _ P 50-BLACK PANTHER

M09090
1.50

220 V /50-60 Hz

6.3 CFM
180 L. Min
120 PSI
8 bar
90-120 PSI
6-8 bar
42 db/A
13 Gal
50 Lt.

41 x 13 x 27
154 Lbs.
43 x 18 x 33
181 Lbs.

FROM THE ANALYSIS OF THE APPLICATION REQUIREMENTS TO THE TREATMENT OF AIR,
WERTHER INTERNATIONAL INC. IS IN APOSITION TO SUPPLY THE MOST SUITABLE
COMPRESSOR AND CORRESPONDING ACCSESSORIES FOR THE CUSTOMERS NEEDS

WERTHER INTERNATIONAL INC.
Distributed by:

Air & Vacuum Process, Inc.

Phone: (866) 660-0208

Fax: (281) 866-9717
sales@airvacuumprocess.com





